Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Long - (560003) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
33.23
33.51
33.71
33.77
34.00
34.00
34.04
34.09
34.18
34.50
34.71
34.99
35.20
35.21
35.31
35.41
35.68
35.83
36.02
36.14
36.40
36.77
36.87
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39.51

39.73

an ==

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

438
427
420
418
409
409
408
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403
392
384
375
369
368
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362
354
349
344
341
333
323
321
305
261
256

Round

Date

15/03/15
16/03/14
13/07/14
06/12/14
19/01/14
28/09/14
07/11/15
22/11/14
16/03/14
17/03/13
01/12/13
28/10/12
03/10/15
111112
08/07/12
18/03/12
17/12/11
12/03/11
12/05/12
07/05/11
10/07/11
13/11/11
12/03/11
14/05/11
11/07/10
06/03/10
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Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

teamipswich Summer Sprints
Stowmarket Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Sudbury & District Two Day Meet
Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Suffolk County Champs
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Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton
Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Norwich
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich

Ipswich
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West Suffolk
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
West Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
West Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket
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42.72
44.07
45.22
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Swims in Date Order

Time
34.04
35.20
33.23
33.77
34.09
34.00
33.71
34.18
33.51
34.00
34.71
34.50
35.21
34.99
35.31
36.02
35.41
35.68
36.77
36.40
37.49
36.14
36.87
35.83
39.51
40.77
39.73
42.72
45.98
45.22
44.07

49.91
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408
369
438
418
406
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403
427
409
384
392
368
375
365
344
362
354
323
333
305
341
321
349
261
237
256
206
165
174
188
129
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21/11/09
07/03/09
07/03/09
25/04/09
06/12/08

Date

07/11/15
03/10/15
15/03/15
06/12/14
22/11/14
28/09/14
13/07/14
16/03/14
16/03/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
17/03/13
111112
28/10/12
08/07/12
12/05/12
18/03/12
17/12/11
13/11/11
10/07/11
14/05/11
07/05/11
12/03/11
12/03/11
11/07/10
06/03/10
06/03/10
21/11/09
25/04/09
07/03/09
07/03/09
06/12/08
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Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs
Suffolk County Champs
Newmarket & District Open

Deben Open Meet

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet
Suffolk County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships
teamipswich Summer Sprints

Sudbury & District Two Day Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Newmarket & District Open

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet
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Deben
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket

Deben

Venue

Luton

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Luton
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Norwich
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Sudbury
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich

Deben
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Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2

2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



