Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Long - (560003) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
33.23	438	Н	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
33.51	427	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
33.71	420	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
33.77	418	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
34.00	409	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
34.00	409	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
34.04	408	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton	West Suffolk	2
34.09	406		22/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
34.18	403	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
34.50	392	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
34.71	384		01/12/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
34.99	375	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
35.20	369	F	03/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
35.21	368		11/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
35.31	365	F	08/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
35.41	362	Н	18/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
35.68	354		17/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
35.83	349		12/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
36.02	344	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
36.14	341	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
36.40	333	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
36.77	323		13/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
36.87	321		12/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
37.49	305		14/05/11	Sudbury & District Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4
39.51	261	Н	11/07/10	Teamipswich Summer Sprint	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
39.73	256		06/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
right 202	707 A		06/00/40	Cuffally County Champa	Inquish	Powered By SPOR	rsyst=

						Page 2 / 2
40.77	231	U0/U3/ IU	Sulloik County Champs	ipswicii	Stowmarket	raye 212
42.72	206	21/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
44.07	188	07/03/09	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
45.22	174	07/03/09	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
45.98	165	25/04/09	Newmarket & District Open	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
49.91	129	06/12/08	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.04	408	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton	West Suffolk	2
35.20	369	F	03/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
33.23	438	Н	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
33.77	418	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
34.09	406		22/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
34.00	409	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
33.71	420	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
34.18	403	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
33.51	427	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
34.00	409	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
34.71	384		01/12/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
34.50	392	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
35.21	368		11/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
34.99	375	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
35.31	365	F	08/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
36.02	344	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
35.41	362	Н	18/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
35.68	354		17/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
36.77	323		13/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
36.40	333	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
37.49	305		14/05/11	Sudbury & District Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4
36.14	341	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
36.87	321		12/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
35.83	349		12/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
39.51	261	Н	11/07/10	Teamipswich Summer Sprint	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
40.77	237		06/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
39.73	256		06/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
42.72	206		21/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
45.98	165		25/04/09	Newmarket & District Open	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
45.22	174		07/03/09	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
44.07	188		07/03/09	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
49.91	129		06/12/08	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS